


Monthly Review Press
134 West 29th St., Ste 706
New York, NY 10001

Tel: 212.691.2555
bookorder@monthlyreview.org
monthlyreview.org

SALES & ORDERING
New York University Press
411 Lafayette St., 6th floor
New York, NY 10003

212 998 2575
nyupressinfo@nyu.edu

RETAILERS & WHOLESALERS
All retail and wholesale customers
must place orders directly with IPS
and all returns must be sent to the
IPS warehouse.

IPS Contact Information:
http://ipage.ingramcontent.com
Tel. 800.937.8200, option 3
ips@ingramcontent.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES
Canada Distributor

University of Toronto Press
5201 Dufferin St.

Toronto, ON M3H 5T8
416-667-7791 phone
416-667-7832 fax
utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Canada Representative
Mical Moser / Lexa
718-781-2770 phone
micalmoser@me.com

UK Distributor

Central Books

50 Freshwater Road
Chadwell Heath,

London RM8 1RX

Tel: +44 (0)20 8525 8800
orders@centralbooks.com
www.centralbooks.com

UK Representative

Global Book Marketing

50 Freshwater Road

Chadwell Heath,

London RM8 1RX

Tel: +44 (0)20 8950 9700

info@
globalbookmarketing.co.uk

Australia, New Zealand, and
Pacific Islands

Woodslane Pty Ltd

10 Apollo St

Warriewood NSW 2102

NSW 2102, Australia
Telephone: +61 (0)2 8445 2300
email: info@woodslane.com.au

U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Northeast

Columbia Univ. Press Sales

Conor Broughan

Tel: 917-826-7676
cb2476@columbia.edu

South

Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Catherine Hobbs

Sales Consortium Manager
Tel: 804-690-8529

Fax: 434-589-3411
ch2717@columbia.edu

Midwest

Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Kevin Kurtz

Tel: 773-316-1116

Fax: 773-489-2941
kk2814@earthlink.net

West Coast

Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Will Gawronski

Tel: 310-488-9059

Fax: 310-832-4717
wgawronski@earthlink.net

EXAMINATION COPIES

All paperback editions of books
are available to educators at
$6.00, payable in advance, to
cover shipping. Requests must
be submitted on college letter-
head with payment information.
We reserve the right to limit
requests to appropriate courses.
Shipping may take up to two
weeks for domestic orders and
eight weeks for international.

Prices subject to change without
notice.



A Rotten Crowd

America, Wealth, and One Hundred
Years of The Great Gatsby

John Marsh

One century ago, F. Scott Fitzgerald invited read-
ers into the lives of the “rotten crowd,” Jazz Age
Americans with far more money than morals. In
A Rotten Crowd, John Marsh welcomes us back to
Fitzgerald’s world to examine the rich, their reckless
approach to life, and their indifference to the harm
they cause. How do the clothes people wear signal
their status, and how do those fashions trickle down
to the rest of us? What kinds of waste—economic,
environmental, emotional—accompany a culture of
wealth? What kinds of relationships do the wealthy
form with those they rely upon to maintain their
power, and how do capitalism and the need for the
accumulation of wealth influence the bonds the rest
of us form? Finally, how does racism drive a wedge
between those who might otherwise stand up to
the rich?

As we move between 2025 and 1925 to consider
how much—or little—has changed in the interven-
ing years, A Rotten Crowd helps us discover what we
can do about the obscene concentration of wealth in
America today, and how we can survive in that world
in the meantime.

128 pages
Cloth 978-1-68590-083-0
$19.95 | £16.99 | $25.95Can

JOHN MARSH is professor of English at Pennsylvania State University. He is the author of
four books, most recently The Emotional Life of the Great Depression and In Walt We Trust:

How a Queer Socialist Poet Can Save America from Itself.

"A cogent, informed, and quite personal reading of The Great Gatsby. Marsh's
engagement with Fitzgerald from a left point-of-view demonstrates the

remarkable adaptability and relevance of this novel to our own times, and to
the current condition of our country.”—JAMES L. W. WEST I1l, GENERAL EDITOR

EMERITUS, CAMBRIDGE FITZGERALD EDITION

“An insightful and original reading of Fitzgerald's iconic text. Marsh shows
convincingly how a novel written a century ago resonates in today's culture

in which so much wealth is concentrated in the hands of so few and affects all
aspects of our lives. "—JACKSON R. BRYER, CO-FOUNDER AND PRESIDENT OF THE F.

SCOTT FITZGERALD SOCIETY



208 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-078-6
$26.00 | £21.99] $33.95Can
Cloth 978-1-68590-079-3
$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

Paraguayan Sorrow

Writings of Rafael Barrett,
A Radical Voice in a Dispossessed Land

Edited and Translated by William Costa

Living in a landlocked nation at the heart of South
America at the turn of the twentieth century, the young
Spanish essayist, Rafael Barrett, was gripped by what
he later titled Paraguayan Sorrow. Thirty years prior to
his arrival in Paraguay, an apocalyptic war had wiped
out half the population, and as the new century began,
a ferocious pattern of capitalist imperialism had taken
hold. While skirmishes between Paraguay’s national
elites pushed the country from one military uprising
to the next, Barrett’s articles in the capital city’s press
broke the silence on deep social, economic, and politi-
cal problems playing out in urban and rural areas. All
he had witnessed prompted him to shift his politics
dramatically to the left. He discarded the vestiges of
his past as an upper-class liberal dandy in Madrid and
became a key ally of the growing Paraguayan anarcho-
syndicalist movement.

Barrett paid a dire price for his metamorphosis,
facing banishment from the nation’s intelligentsia,
poverty, and exile while battling a tuberculosis infec-
tion that would end his life at the age of 34. This
first-ever English translation of the manuscript he left
behind positioned him as a forerunner of anti-neoco-
lonial writing in Latin America and contributed to his
status as a legendary figure. He continues to be one
of the most notable voices to have spoken out against
the rampant imperialism permeating the region.

WILLIAM COSTA is a freelance journalist and translator in Asuncion, Paraguay. He
has written for the Paraguayan and international press on issues relating to the land
struggles of Indigenous and campesino communities, the environment, and yerba mate.

"Rafael Barrett, free and audacious spirit. With tears in my eyes and on my knees,
I beg of you that, when you have a coin or two to spend, you go straight to any
bookstore and ask the seller for a book by this author."—JORGE LUIS BORGES,

ARGENTINE SHORT STORY WRITER, ESSAYIST, AND POET

2



The Physics
of Capitalism

How a New Theory of Political Ecology
Can Ignite Global Ecological Change

Erald Kolasi

Humans are a very recent species and in a very short
time we have managed to become one of the most
dominant life forms in the history of the planet. But
our achievements also pose great ecological risks to
the stability of our civilization, threatening a global
collapse. If we are to have any hope of addressing the
difficult challenges we face, we must begin by appre-
ciating their complexity and acting accordingly.

In The Physics of Capitalism, Erald Kolasi reveals a
new theoretical framework for understanding the
relationship between our economic systems and
the wider natural world. The fate of our economic
systems, he writes, is reflected in their energy flows.
Throughout human history, economic growth has
depended heavily on people extracting resources
from their natural environments, converting those
resources into energy and concentrating the result-
ing energy flows toward the application of specific
tasks. But we belong to the natural world—it does
not belong to us.

The Physics of Capitalism points the way to a new
post-capitalist order, offering humanity a compre-
hensive blueprint for the long-term viability and
stability of human civilization on a global scale.

400 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-090-8
$32.00 | £27.99 | $41.95Can
Cloth 978-1-68590-091-5
$99.00 | £89.00 | $128.95Can

ERALD KOLASI received his PhD in Physics from George Mason University in 2016. He
has written widely on economics and ecological dynamics. He lives with his wife and two

children in Virginia.

"Seamlessly interweaves ecology, political economy, history, and physics to
create a compelling narrative of the origins of industrial capitalism. The book is an
important contribution to the quest for a sustainable future."—BLAIR FIX, AUTHOR,
RETHINKING ECONOMIC GROWTH THEORY FROM A BIOPHYSICAL PERSPECTIVE



192 pages

Paper 978-1-068590-074-8
$27.00 | £22.99 | $35.95Can
Cloth 978-1-068590-075-5
$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

Keeping Up the
Good Fight

From the Emergency to the Present Day
Prabir Purkayastha

Keeping Up the Good Fight is the story of one man’s
political coming of age and his his incarceration by two
authoritarian regimes in India. With wit and humor,
Purkayastha describes his experience as a student
activist at Jawaharlal Nehru University in 1975, and as
a journalist and scientist fifty years later. As he engages
with some of India’s most pressing social, political,
and economic issues across the decades, he remains
committed to “keeping up the good fight.”

216 pages

Paper 978-1-068590-070-0
$29.00| £24.99 | $37.95Can
Cloth 978-1-068590-071-7
$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

Knowledge
as Commons

Toward Inclusive Science and Technology
Prabir Purkayastha

Knowledge as Commons traces the historical path of
the privatization of knowledge, situating science, tech-
nology, and the emergence of modern nations in a
larger historical framework. Purkayastha examines the
consequences of this privatization arguing that rapid
technological change—from pharmaceuticals to elec-
tronics—should be an opportunity to deliver quicker
cures, affordable access, and global cooperation in the
production of knowledge.

PRABIR PURKAYASTHA is an engineer in the power,
telecom, and software sectors; a founding member of
the Delhi Science Forum; and editor of Newsclick.in.

4



The Class Struggle
and Welfare

Social Policy under Capitalism

David Matthews

In The Class Struggle and Welfare, author David
Matthews argues that we must understand the
welfare state as a dialectical phenomenon—a prod-
uct of class struggle. He confronts the hypocritical
rhetoric of politicians who castigate welfare bene-
ficiaries as lazy and “workshy,” and points to clear
evidence that the welfare state is essential to the
prosperity and health of capitalist economies. At the
same time, in the Marxist tradition, Matthews argues
that proof of the class struggle scars the surface of
every welfare system and that welfare programs
benefit workers. What is more, these programs help
protect them from the vagaries of the market.

With chapters focusing on welfare issues, includ-
ing social security, health, disability, housing, and
education, Matthews examines historical and cur-
rent developments in the United Kingdom as a
basis for a wider understanding of the relationship
between capitalism and welfare. The Class Struggle
and Welfare ultimately looks to the future, arguing
that the working class must consider an alternative
type of welfare system—one that looks beyond the
state and truly reflects the values of equality, soli-
darity, and community.

232 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-086-1
$28.00 | £23.99] $36.95Can
Cloth 978-1-68590-087-8
$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

DAVID MATTHEWS is a lecturer at Bangor University, Wales, and course director for the
undergraduate program in health and social care, where he teaches subjects relating
to welfare and the relationship between health and society. His previous publications
examine the extent to which capitalism shapes the experience of health and wellbeing

and influence the provision of social policies.

“Superb. The most illuminating analysis of welfare and the welfare state to appear
in decades."—HOWARD WAITZKIN, AUTHOR, HEALTHCARE UNDER THE KNIFE



AVAILABLE MAY
356 pages, $35.00
Paper 978-1-68590-115-8

ALSO AVAILABLE:

A New Global Geometry? (2024)
Capital and Politics (2023)
New Polarizations,

Old Contradictions (2022)
Beyond Digital Capitalism (2021)

Openings and
Closures?

Socialist Strategy at a Crossroads
Socialist Register 2025

Edited by Greg Albo and Stephen Maher

Since the 2016 upsurge in enthusiasm for electoral
organizing and party building, the terrain has shifted.
It was not so long ago that a new wave of demo-
cratic socialist organizing exploded onto the scene
but the defeat of candidates such as Bernie Sanders
and Jeremy Corbyn, following on the crumbling of
the “new parties” in Europe, had a deflating effect.
As Greece’s Syriza, Spain’s Podemos, and Portugal’s
Bloco let down the leftist movements that brought
them to power, those inspired by Hugo Chavez in
Latin America also saw the Bolivarian revolutions
hit an impasse. We find socialist strategy again at a
crossroads, pressed by the urgent need to find new
directions forward amidst mounting crises.

What is left of the strategy, tactics, and organi-
zations that had seemed so promising? Is the "new
socialist” left starting over, or moving on? Socialist
Register 2025 engages with the openings and clo-
sures at the crossroads of socialist strategy, with
case studies from Britain, the United States, Paki-
stan, Argentina, Germany, Bolivia, Barcelona, and
Turkey, engaging with topics such as social struggles
over climate change, Palestine solidarity, public
banks, re-municipalization of utilities, and unions.

GREG ALBO is a professor in the department of political science at York University,
Toronto. STEPHEN MAHER teaches in the department of economics, SUNY, Cortland,
and is coauthor of The Fall and Rise of American Finance.

6



Albert Einstein's
"Why Socialism?”

The Enduring Legacy of His Classic Essay

Edited and with an Introduction by
John Bellamy Foster

First published more than seventy-five years ago
in the inaugural issue of Monthly Review: An Inde-
pendent Socialist Magazine, Albert Einstein's “Why
Socialism?” is an unheralded classic. Written during
the McCarthyite witch-hunt in the United States,
it constituted an act of defiance, making a case for
socialism unrivaled in its time or ours. Since then
It has reached untold numbers of readers over the
years. Yet, its very existence has been an embar-
rassment to an establishment that has continually
sought to downplay the significance of his icono-
clastic essay, together with Einstein’s socialism itself.

This slim, elegant volume includes Einstein’s
essay along with an introduction by Monthly Review
editor, John Bellamy Foster, which tells the story of
Einstein’s lifelong commitment to socialism and the
events leading to the publication of Einstein's essay.
It also provides a detailed commentary on the essay.

Over the three-quarters of century since its publi-
cation, “Why Socialism?” is one of those rare state-
ments whose power has only grown. It is of crucial
importance that—for the sake of the future of
humanity—Einstein’s message continues to be read.

AVAILABLE MAY

104 pages

Cloth 978-1-68590-099-1
$19.95 | £15.99 | $25.95Can

ALBERT EINSTEIN was the world-famous theoretical physicist. JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

is the editor of Monthly Review.



AVAILABLE APRIL

148 pages

Cloth 978-1-68590-104-2
$24.95| £20.00 | $32.95Can

Roses for Gramsci

Andy Merrifield

Roses for Gramsci is a remarkable personal journey
through the life and writings of the great Sardinian
Marxist, Antonio Gramsci.

In June 2023, author Andy Merrifield and his part-
ner along with their daughter moved from the UK to
Rome, she to take a new job, he to get his creative
juices flowing again—and both to begin a new life.
A short time later, he visited Gramsci’s grave at the
Non-Catholic Cemetery, also home to the great
Romantics, Percy Bysshe Shelley and John Keats.
Soon he took a volunteer position helping to main-
tain the cemetery and, as it turned out, keeping a
watchful eye on Gramsci’s tombstone, admiring the
roses and notes that visitors left, talking to some
of them and communing with the sentinel cat that
kept watch near the gravesite. Thus began Merri-
field’s deep dive into Gramsci’s life.

The result is a stunning portrait that offers fresh
insights into nearly every aspect of Gramsci’s often
tortured existence: a childhood scarred by severe
health problems; his growing understanding of polit-
ical economy; his generosity and kindness; his grasp
of the culture of workers and peasants; his friendship
with the economist Piero Sraffa; and his frustration
trying to communicate with and be the father to the
son he never saw. Above all, Merrifield illuminates
how Gramsci kept his humanity, suffering horribly
in prison while writing a revolutionary classic, The
Prison Notebooks.

Personal, compassionate, moving—and illustrat-
ed with the author’s photographs—Merrifield revives
both the legacy and meaning of Gramsci’s work and
the dying art of belles lettres. Roses for Gramsci is an
evocative and indelible book.

ANDY MERRIFIELD is an independent scholar and author of a dozen books, as well as
numerous articles, essays, and reviews appearing in Monthly Review, The Nation, Harper’s
Magazine, New Left Review, The Guardian, Literary Hub, Jacobin, and Dissent.

“Andy Merrifield partakes of the grand tradition of political literary criticism."

—PUBLISHERS WEEKLY



Slavery in the
British Empire
and its Legacy in
the Modern World

Steve Cushion

Slavery in the British Empire and its Legacy in the
Modern World situates the crime of enslavement
within the business practices that place profit before AVAILABLE JUNE
people. The institution of slavery entailed a unique 240 pages
combination of exploitation and expropriation Paper 978-1-68590-100-4
anchored in patterns of conspicuous consumption by 528.00| £22.50] $36.95Can
the wealthy, and intertwined with the textile, food, Cloth 978-1-68590-101-1
. . o $89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can
agriculture, construction, transportation, infrastruc-
ture, and insurance industries. And it was floated by
the same banking and commodity trading systems
that still remain today.
The exploitation of enslaved labor stimulated
capitalist expansion during and after the bloody
reign of the British Empire. As Cushion argues,
many of the problems still facing the world—from
horrific economic inequality to rampant environ-
mental decline—have their origins in the institu-
tion of slavery. Correcting these wrongs will cost
money. Perversely, there is no shortage of funds in
the coffers of the institutions that perpetrated them.
Neither Anglo governments, nor businesses, have
properly addressed their role. Ultimately, Cushion
goes beyond cataloging past wrongs by highlighting
the defiant response of those it wronged by the slave
system as they call for reparations.

STEVE CUSHION is Senior Research Fellow at University College London, Institute of the
Americas, and the author of A Hidden History of the Cuban Revolution: How the Working
Class Shaped the Guerrillas’ Victory.

“As the international campaign for reparatory justice continues to grow,
Steve Cushion makes a truly revelatory and deeply impressive political
intervention which centres questions of capital and class in a systematic and
highly original manner."— JEAN STUBBS, PROFESSOR EMERITA, LONDON
METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY



AVAILABLE JULY

288 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-107-3
$29.00 | £22.50 | $37.95Can
Cloth 978-1-68590-108-0
$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

Toppling the
First Ministry

Kerala, the CIA, and the Struggle
for Social Justice

T. M. Thomas Isaac and Richard W. Franke

Toppling the First Ministry tells the story of the CIA’s
covert operations against India’s first Communist
ministry. When Kerala—the southwest Indian coastal
province—established its first Communist ministry in
1957, it immediately drew up plans to redistribute land
and provide public education and healthcare to all.
But as quickly as it began executing its vision, Kerala’s
efforts were disrupted by anti-communist agitation
aimed at toppling the ministry courtesy of the CIA.

Kerala was not alone. From Guatemala to Iran to
the Congo to Brazil, to Indonesia and beyond, the
CIA put up the financing to maintain or establish U.S.
control of the political and economic systems, often
brutally. One could see the story of Kerala as just
one more tragic example, yet Kerala stands apart,
remarkable for what it managed to achieve: a redis-
tributive strategy of development and consequent
high quality of life for its ordinary citizens. Since
then, bolstered by subsequent intermittent left-led
governments, Kerala's democratic development al-
ternative has continued to flourish.

Drawing upon thousands of pages of documents
via the Freedom of Information Act, Isaac and Franke
offer a detailed examination of the internal workings
of the CIA and its local Kerala allies in subverting and
ultimately overthrowing the newly elected ministry.
They also show how, against all odds, Kerala contin-
ues to be a stronghold of the left in India—and across
the globe.

T. M. THOMAS ISAAC is a Communist leader, two-time finance minister in the
government of Kerala, and an academic focused on development alternatives, demo-
cratic decentralization, cooperatives, and public finance. RICHARD W. FRANKE is an
anthropologist and professor emeritus at Montclair State University. His research and
writing are focused on inequality in development in Indonesia, the African Sahel, and the

Indian State of Kerala.

10



The Political
Writings of
Bhagat Singh

Edited with an Introduction by Chaman Lal
and Michael D. Yates

“The state, the government machinery is just a
weapon in the hands of the ruling class to further
and safeguard its interest. We want to snatch and
handle it to utilize it for the consummation of our
ideal, that is, social reconstruction on a new, that
is, Marxist, basis.” —BHAGAT SINGH

The young martyr Bhagat Singh is a legend of the
Indian anticolonial struggle. He was not just a man of
action, but of great intellect and deep insight. While
still in his early teens, he showed a deep understand-
ing of Indian political reality. He read widely and
became fluent in several Indian languages, as well
as English. Moreover, he wrote insightful political
essays, ones that a much older person would have
been proud to have written.

His call to arms against the British imperialists has
long inspired Indians young and old. Today, his writ-
ten works continue to stir the minds of all those who
seek a world where everyone is equal and all can fully
develop their capacities. He is as much a part of the
Indian radical tradition today as he was one hundred
years ago.

272 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-066-3
$29.00 | £24.99 | $37.95Can
Cloth 978-1-68590-067-0
$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

CHAMAN LAL is India’s leading authority on Bhagat Singh. He is a retired professor of
Hindi translation from the Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi. MICHAEL D. YATES is
an economist and labor educator and Editorial Director of Monthly Review Press.

"



AVAILABLE AUGUST

552 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-111-0
$38.00 | £30.00 | $49.95Can
Cloth 978-1-68590-112-7
$99.00 | £90.00 | $128.95Can

Shadows of the
Enlightenment

The Hidden Politics and Ideology
of the Natural and Social Sciences

George E. McCarthy

Shadows of the Enlightenment sheds light on the
deeply political agenda underlying Western science
from the so-called “Age of Reason” to the present.
George McCarthy uncovers the economic, social, and
historical origins of modern science, and illuminates
the a priori and innate features which furnish the justi-
fications for the technical domination and control of
nature and humanity.

The natural sciences were born of a market econ-
omy, commercial trade, and industrial production, and
were furthermore reflective of the values and institu-
tions of modern capitalism and its class system in the
seventeenth century. As such, one of the central roles
of Western science has been to legitimate its theoreti-
cal imperative to dominate nature and to reorganize
human labor for profit, property, and power. Break-
ing with the medieval scholastic tradition, modern
science views nature as a reified mechanism that could
be mathematically measured, empirically predicted,
causally explained, and managed. Nature itself was
recast as a dead machine stripped of any inherent
meaning or purpose.

Building upon the radical analysis of Marx and
Engels, Shadows of the Enlightenment articulates a
new liberatory postmodern science and technology
grounded in Marx’s theory of social justice, integrating
ancient and modern traditions from classical Greece to
the French Revolution, from the Paris Commune to the
Native American Iroquois Confederacy. In the process,
McCarthy invites us to move beyond a falsely mecha-
nistic sense of reality, break free from the sense of
alienation that binds us all, and make space for imag-
ining the world we want to see.

GEORGE E. McCARTHY is professor of sociology at Kenyon College. His books include
Marx and the Ancients, Classical Horizons, and Marx and Social Justice.

12



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

Western Marxism

How It Was Born, How It Died,
How It Can Be Reborn

Dominico Losurdo
Edited with an Introduction by Gabriel Rockhill

A paradigm-shifting book that provides a trenchant
critique of the Western left intelligentsia. It reveals
how its dominant ideological orientation—
characterized by defeatism, utopianism,

and anti-communism—is rooted in the

political economy of imperialism. 352 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-062-5
$32.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

DOMENICO LOSURDO (1941-2018) was an
internationally acclaimed Italian philosopher and
militant. GABRIEL ROCKHILL is professor of philosophy
at Villanova University.

Postcards to Hitler

The Story of a German Jew's Defiance
in a Time of Terror

Bruce Neuburger

"Tells the very personal story of his grandfather
Benno, who was executed for resisting Hitler’s
persecution. Neuburger’s powerful writing
recreates the atmosphere of the times as his
family fights for its existence. This is a book
that calls us to stand up against injustice

and that gives us hope in disturbing times."
—MAXIMILIAN STRNAD, HISTORIAN, MEMBER

OF THE CITY OF MUNICH INSTITUTE FOR URBAN
HISTORY AND REMEMBRANCE CULTURE

456 pages
Paper 978-1-68590-054-0
$29.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

BRUCE NEUBURGER is the author of Lettuce Wars: Ten
Years of Work and Struggle in the Fields of California. His
writing is shaped by the great social justice movements
of the 1960s.

13



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

The Dialectics
of Ecology

Socialism and Nature
John Bellamy Foster

The product of contemporary ecosocialist debates,

The Dialectics of Ecology builds on earlier works by

Foster, including Marx’s Ecology (2000) and

The Return of Nature (2020), aimed at the

development of a dialectical naturalism

352 pages and the formation of a path to

Paper 378-1-68590-046-5 sustainable human development.
$29.00 | £20.00 | $35.95Can

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is a professor of sociology at
the University of Oregon and editor of Monthly Review.

Ron Carey and
the Teamsters

How a UPS Driver Became the Greatest
Union Reformer of the Twentieth
Century by Putting Members First

Ken Reiman

Foreword by Tim Sylvester
Afterword by Steve Early and Rand Wilson

328 pages “A wonderful effort by a longtime member. . .. Reiman
Paper 978-1-68590-058-8 blends his own perspective, always with care and
$25.00] £20.00 | $32.95Can always with insight and inspiration."

—LARRY COHEN, FORMER PRESIDENT OF THE
COMMUNICATION WORKERS OF AMERICA

KEN REIMAN worked for UPS for over thirty-three years.

14



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

Commune
or Nothing!

Venezuela's Communal Movement
and Its Socialist Project

Chris Gilbert

"Invaluable! With clarity and insight that

could only come from years of study and practical
engagement, Chris Gilbert provides a historical
and political framework for understanding the
complexities involved in attempting to build

new societies in the womb of the old."

—AJAMU BARAKA, NATIONAL ORGANIZER,

BLACK ALLIANCE FOR PEACE

CHRIS GILBERT is a professor of political studies at the
Universidad Bolivariana de Venezuela and creator and
co-host of Escuela de Cuadros, a Marxist educational
television program and podcast.

220 pages
Paper 978-1-68590-023-6

$23.00| £19.99 | $29.95Can

Until We Fall

Long Distance Life on the Left

Helena Sheehan

“An autobiographical tale from the edge of
history.”—PAUL MURPHY, TD, MEMBER OF DAIL
EIREANN (IRISH NATIONAL PARLIAMENT)

“In this superb new memaoir, radical philosopher
Helena Sheehan folds her own political and
personal histories into the dialectic of individual
and humanity, offering an ‘l was there’ perspective
during the world-shaking events of the mid-1980s
onward still shaping circumstances today.”

—ROB WALLACE, AUTHOR, BIG FARMS MAKE BIG FLU

HELENA SHEEHAN is professor emerita at Dublin City
University where she taught philosophy of science,
history of ideas, and media studies. She has been
active on the left for many decades.

15

360 pages
Paper 978-1-68590-027-4
$28.00 | £18.99 | $36.95Can



RECENTLY PUBLISHED

The Knowledge
Economy and
Socialism

Science and Society in Cuba
Agustin Lage Davila

Describes how science and technology, when
unshackled from the constraints of the capitalist
320 pages profit system, can be directed to

Paper 978-1-68590-042-7 solving pressing human needs.
$29.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

AGUSTIN LAGE DAVILA is an internationally
renowned and respected immunologist. A dedicated
communist, he has been at the forefront of scientific

education and economic development
through science in Cuba.

The Prosecution
of Professor
Chandler Davis

McCarthyism, Communism, and
the Myth of Academic Freedom

Steve Batterson

“Batterson’s compelling biography reveals a true

232 pages American hero. Davis’s coolness under fire and his
Paper 978-1-68590-035-9 exemplary life, unmarred by bitterness and
$26.00 | £18.99 | $33.95Can full of hope and grace, is a revelation for us all.”

—JUAN COLE, RICHARD P. MITCHELL COLLEGIATE
PROFESSOR OF HISTORY, UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

STEVE BATTERSON is professor emeritus of
mathematics and computer science
at Emory University.

16



AFRICA | ASIA

India after

NAXALBARI

unfiishe bistory

BERNARD D'MELLO

India after Naxalbari
Unfinished History

Bernard D'Mello

“A thread of Indian history that
mainstream historians have
tended to ignore or
misrepresent.”—Arundhati Roy
$27.00 | 384pp

Consciencism

Kwame Nkrumah

“Reinterprets Western philoso-
phy in the context of decoloniza-
tion and development.”
—London Tribune

$12.00 | 122pp

Township Politics

Struggles for a New South Africa
Mzwanele Mayekiso

“An insider’s story, one of the
few and one of the very best that
emerged from the crucible of
opposition to apartheid.”
—CHOICE

$18.00 | 288pp

China and Socialism

Market Reforms and Class
Struggle

Martin Hart-Landsberg

& Paul Burkett

Analysis of the market reforms in
China and how they are leading
down a capitalist path.

$16.00 L 158pp

We Are the Poors
Community Struggles

in Post-Apartheid South Africa
Ashwin Desai

“One of the best books yet on
globalization. Desai succeeds
brilliantly.”—Naomi Klein
$19.00 | 180pp

The Unlikely Secret Agent
Ronnie Kasrils

“This is a wonderful book about
a courageous and extraordinary
woman.”—John le Carré

$14.95 1 192pp

7

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid

Alan Wieder, Foreword by
Nadine Gordimer

“Enlarges and enriches our under-
standing of the lives of First and
Slovo.”—Colin Bundy,

University of Oxford

$25.00 1 392pp

Fanshen

A Documentary of Revolution

in a Chinese Village

William Hinton

“For anyone who wants to
understand the Chinese revolu-
tion, the reading of this book is a
necessity."—London Tribune
$28.951637pp

From Commune to Capitalism
How China's Peasants Lost
Collective Farming and Gained
Urban Poverty

Zhun Xu

"Debunks the conventional
wisdom about the supposed
failure of agricultural collectives
in China."—David M. Kotz
$25.00 1 154 pp

Return to the Source

Selected Texts of Amilcar Cabral
New Expanded Edition

Edited by Tsenay Serequeberhan
Classic text by one of the world's
most influential and effective
theoreticians of anti-imperialist
struggle.

$20.00 1 189pp

Red Cat, White Cat

China and the Contradictions

of “Market Socialism”

Robert Weil

“Shows how Deng’s use of capi-
talism to build socialism resulted
in the use of socialism to build
capitalism."—W. Hinton

$16.00 | 288pp

The Rise of China and the
Demise of the Capitalist
World Economy

Mingi Li

Contributes to the study of
China’s potential futures.
$20.00 | 240pp

FANSHEN
(ke

William Hinton




ASIA | BIOGRAPHY & MEMOIR | ECONOMICS

Helena Sheehan|

ASOCIALIST DEFECTOR

I

=5

Navigating the Zeitgeist

A Story of the Cold War, the New
Left, Irish Republicanism, and
International Communism
Helena Sheehan

"An uncompromisingly honest
and fascinating memoir."

—Mike Davis

$25.00 1 308pp

A Socialist Defector

From Harvard to Karl-Marx-Allee
Victor Grossman

“A clear-eyed assessment of the
Cold War and the aftershocks
from the fall of the Berlin Wall."
—Jeffrey St. Clair, CounterPunch
$22.001352pp

Mapping My Way Home
Activism, Nostalgia,

and the Downfall of Apartheid
South Africa

Stephanie J. Urdang

“Urdang's strength and decency
and narrative gifts shine through-
out this powerful memoir.”
—William Finnegan

$23.00 1304pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie

The Story of a Radical White
Journalist Writing for a Black
Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era
Charles Preston

“A hard-bitten first-hand account
of racism, radicalism, and the
media.”—Dave Zirin

$21.951384 pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate
An Economist’s Travelogue
Michael D. Yates

“Makes the invisible visible: the
stark and powerful truth of the
haves and have-nots.”

—Studs Terkel

$15.95 1 208pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega

A Contribution to the History of
the Puerto Rican Community in
New York

Edited by Cesar Andreu Iglesias
$16.00 | 288pp

A History of Capitalism,
1500-2000

Michel Beaud

“Clear and accessible . . .
describes the intellectual and
material history of capitalist
development, covering the most
important elements."—CHOICE
$25.00 1 348pp

The Age of Monopoly Capital
Selected Correspondence of Paul
A. Baran and Paul M. Sweezy,
1949-1964

"A major event. Allows the public
to see a fascinating discussion
that clarifies the development of
American society."

—Howard Sherman

$59.00 cloth | 544pp

Monopoly Capital

An Essay on the American
Economic and Social Order
Paul A. Baran & Paul M. Sweezy
A brilliant description of the
economic forces at work in the

main centers of economic power:

the giant corporations.
$23.00 L 416pp

Naming the System
Inequality and Work in the
Global Economy

Michael D. Yates

“A lucid, penetrating examina-
tion of the consequences of
globalization."—CHOICE
$19.00 | 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist
Development

Paul M. Sweezy

“A trustworthy guide through
the problems of Marxian
economics.”

—Journal of Philosophy
$20.00 L 398pp

Anne Braden Speaks

Selected Writings and Speeches,
1947-1999

Edited by Ben Wilkins

“A wonderful jolt of insights.”
—Michael K. Honey

$19.00 | 216pp

ANNE BRADEN

SPEAKS




ECONOMICS | EDUCATION

THE GREAT FINANCIAL

CAUSES AND CONSEQUENCES

Teaching and Organizing
**4 Corporate Juggemaut

The ABCs of

the Economic Crisis

What Working People

Need to Know

Fred Magdoff and

Michael D. Yates

“Tells the story clearly, simply,
and briefly.”—Robert Pollin
$15.00 L 176pp

The Great Financial Crisis
Causes and Consequences
John Bellamy Foster and

Fred Magdoff

“A short book long on insight.”
—Bill Moyers

$12.95 L 160pp

A Foodie's Guide to Capitalism
Understanding the Political
Economy of What We Eat

Eric Holt-Giménez

"The only book you need to
understand everything that'’s
wrong with our industrial food
systems.”—Susan George
$25.00 1 280pp

Miseducating for the Global
Economy

How Corporate Power
Damages Education and
Subverts Students' Futures
Gerald Coles

$24.00 | 256pp

Class Dismissed

Why We Cannot Teach or Learn
Our Way Out of Inequality

John Marsh

“Lays bare [the unwillingness] to
change underlying social struc-
tures that sustain inequitable life
chances.”"—CHOICE

$19.95 | 256pp

Educational Justice

Teaching and Organizing against
the Corporate Juggernaut
Howard Ryan

“A manifesto to nail to the heavy oak
doors of power."—William Ayres
$23.00 | 288pp

Polylux Marx

An Illustrated Workbook
for Studying Marx’s
Capital

Valeria Bruschi, Antonella
Muzzupappa, Sabine
Nuss, Anne Stecklner, and Ingo Stutzle
$25.00 1 136pp

Global Imperialism and

the Great Crisis

The Uncertain Future of Capitalism
Ernesto Screpanti
“Well-researched, well-argued;

a tremendous accomplisment.”
—Edward Nell

$23.00 L 256pp

Imperialism in the Twenty-First
Century

Globalization, Super-Exploitation,
and Capitalism's Final Crisis

John Smith

“Essential to understanding
contemporary capitalism.”
—Jayati Ghosh

$28.00 1 384pp

The Endless Crisis

How Monopoly-Finance Capital
Produces Stagnation and
Upheaval from the USA to China
John Bellamy Foster

and Robert W. McChesney
“Compelling.”—Robert Pollin
$22.00 1 228pp

The Education of Black People
Ten Critiques, 1906-1960
W.E.B. Du Bois

Edited and with a new Introduc-
tion by Herbert Aptheker
$18.00 | 224pp

Inequality, Class,

and Economics

Eric Schutz

Explains how concentrations of
power and inequality reduce the
quality of life for millions.
$27.00 [ 312pp



ECOLOGY

CAPITAL, NATURE,
AND THE UNFINISHED
CRITIQUE OF
POLITIC; NOMY

Karl Marx's Ecosocialism
Capital, Nature, and the Unfin-
ished Critique of

Political Economy

Kohei Saito

WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE
Shows how deeply ecological
questions are connected to
Marx’s unfinished project.
$29.00 1 368pp

Hungry for Profit

The Agribusiness Threat to Farm-
ers, Food, and the Environment
Edited by Fred Magdoff,

John Bellamy Foster,

and Frederick H. Buttel

A political economy of the state-
supported corporate takeover of
world food production.

$23.00 1 220pp

Marx’s Ecology

Materialism and Nature

John Bellamy Foster

“A must read for anyone who
wants to understand the place of
the ecological dimension within
the Marxist tradition.”

—Helena Sheehan

$23.00 | 312pp

A Redder Shade of Green
Intersections of Science

and Socialism

lan Angus

“A much-needed call for a new
scientific ecosocialism of the 21st
century."—Federico Fuentes.
$23.00 1 160pp

Creating an Ecological Society
Toward a Revolutionary
Transformation

Fred Magdoff & Chris Williams
“If you are concerned about the
future of life on earth, then this
is a book you must read and
share."—lan Augus

$25.00 | 384pp

What Every Environmentalist
Needs to Know about Capitalism
Fred Magdoff and

John Bellamy Foster
“Relentlessly persuasive.”
—Naomi Klein

$16.00 1 187pp

20

Facing the Anthropocene

Fossil Capitalism and the Crisis of
the Earth System

lan Angus

“Crisp, eloquent, and deeply
informed.”—Mike Davis

$19.00 1 280pp

The Return of Nature
Socialism and Ecology

John Bellamy Foster

WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE
“A monumental book, a geneal-
ogy of ecosocialism, a priceless
resource."—Helena Sheehan
$28.00 1 678pp

A History of World Agriculture
From the Neolithic Age

to the Current Crisis

Marcel Mazoyer and

Laurence Roudart

“A testament to the erudition

of its authors and a defense of
peasant economies victimized by
neoliberal policies.”—Le Matin
$35.00 1 528pp

The Robbery of Nature
Capitalism and the

Ecological Rift

John Bellamy Foster and

Brett Clark

“Will be widely recognized as
an instant classic."—Paul Buhle
$28.00 L 416pp

Agriculture and Food in Crisis
Conflict, Resistance, and Renewal
Edited by Fred Magdoff

and Brian Tokar

“Introduces new thinking, new
language, new possibilities.”
—Ricardo J. Salvador, Program
Officer, W.K. Kellogg Foundation
$23.00 [ 352pp

Capitalism in the Anthropocene
Ecological Ruin or

Ecological Revolution

John Bellamy Foster

Returns Marxism to a serious
engagement with nature.

$29.00 | 696pp

Socialism and Ecology

THE
RETURN
OF
NATURE

John Bellamy Foster

Capitalism and the Ecological Rift

The Robbery
of Nature

AGRICULTURE
AND FOOD
INCRISIS




HISTORY

tHe DAWNING of
tHe apocalypse

geralp HORNe

RACE =
REVOLUTION

F'ree Speech
and the
Suppression
of Dissent
during
World War [

ERIC T. CHESTER

The Dawning of the Apocalypse
The Roots of Slavery, White Su-
premacy, Settler Colonialism in the
Long Sixteenth Century

Gerald Horne

“An astonishing reorientation

of the violent advent of global
modernity."—Jemima Pierre, UCLA
$27.00 1304 pp

Race to Revolution

The United States and Cuba during
Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

“Reveals how the histories of Cuba
and the U.S. have always been
closer and more turbulent than the
ninety miles separating them.”
—Henry Louis Gates, Jr.

$29.00 | 429pp

Free Speech and the Suppression
of Dissent During World War |
EricT. Chester

“A reminder that preserving
freedom of speech is crucial to
achieving social change.”—Burt
Neuborne, NYU School of Law
$27.00 | 504pp

The Art of Democracy

A Concise History of Popular
Culture in the United States

Jim Cullen

“Demonstrates a sophisticated
understanding of complex cul-
tural forces."—Publishers Weekly
$29.00 1 384pp

The American War in Vietnam
Crime or Commemoration?
John Marciano

“A newer history of the war
that provides analysis on how
it is being misremembered and
misused.”—W.D. Ehrhart
$18.00 1 198pp

Confronting Black Jacobins
The United States, the Haitian
Revolution, and the Origins of
the Dominican Republic

"A tour de force of historical ex-
cavation.”— Michael Eric Dyson
$29.00 | 424pp

21

Magnus Hirschfeld

The Origins of the Gay
Liberation Movement

Ralf Dose

“One of the forgotten giants of
history. . .. This history needs to
be known.”—John D’Emilio
$23.00 | 144pp L cloth only

The Apocalypse of

Settler Colonialism

The Roots of Slavery, White
Supremacy, and Capitalism

in the Seventeenth Century
Gerald Horne

"Unrivaled by anything previ-
ously available."—Ward Churchill
$25.00 1 260pp

Jazz and Justice

Racism and the Political
Economy of the Music

Gerald Horne

“An essential contribution to our
understanding of how racial
capitalism shaped American
music."—Robin D. G. Kelley
$27.00 1 512pp

The Devil’s Milk

A Social History of Rubber

John Tully

“Narrates a centuries-long ac-
count of a commodity as essen-
tial to the modern world as oil
or steel with great passion and
compassion.”—Greg Grandin
$24.95 | 480pp

Cultures of Darkness

Night Travels in the Histories of
Transgression

Bryan D. Palmer

“A work of history whose ambi-
tion and originality take one
aback. A rare achievement.”
—Left History

$28.00 1 609pp

Dissenting POWs

From Vietnam's Hoa Lo Prison to
America Today

Tom Wilber and Jerry Lembcke
Restores dissident POWs to their
place in antiwar activism.

$19.00 L 160pp

The Afﬂrg{vfase

of Settler

(el

GERALD HORNI

JOHN TULLY




HISTORY | LABOR

The Punishment

Monopoly
ECITTIITTT

Pem Davidson Buck

PAUL COCKSHOTT

&
s

\%sgx‘o
s

COMING

SHAUN RICHMAN

Radek

A Novel

Stefan Heim, Translated by
Michael Locascio

First-ever English translation of
Heym's (1885-1939) final novel.
$28.00 | 608pp

The Punishment Monopoly
Tales of My Ancestors,
Dispossession, and the Building
of the United States

Pem Davidson Buck

“A major feat in historical inter-
pretation.”—Faye V. Harrison
$29.00 | 440pp

The War Against the Commons
Dispossession and Resistance in
the Making of Capitalism

lan Angus

“Demonstrates that the struggle
to rebuild the commons is es-
sential to a world of justice and
sustainability.”—David McNally
$26.00 | 246pp

How the World Works

The Story of Human Labor from
Prehistory to the Modern Day
Paul Cockshott

Connects scientific, economic,
and societal strands to produce a
sweeping and detailed work

of historical analysis.

$32.00 L 440pp | 140 images

Tell the Bosses We're Coming

A New Action Plan for Workers in
the Twenty-First Century

Shaun Richman

“A manifesto for real change to
give workers power over their
jobs.”—Erik Loomis

$26.00 1 256pp | cloth only

Worked to the Bone

Race, Class, Power, and Privilege
in Kentucky

Pem Davidson Buck

“A powerfulhistorical
ethnography.”—Anthropology
$19.00 | 284pp

iBrigadistas!

An American Anti-Fascist

in the Spanish Civil War

Miguel Ferguson and Paul Buhle
with Fraser Otanelli

Art by Anne Timmons

“An unforgettable account.”
—Oliver Stone and Peter Kuznick
$18.00 | 120pp

Radical Seattle

The General Strike of 1919
Cal Winslow

“A writing style of vigor and
virility, this book is part of the
experience of our class, bold
and free."—Peter Linebaugh
$26.00 1 280pp

Lettuce Wars

Ten Years of Work and Struggle
in the Fields of California

Bruce Neuburger

“Exquisite descriptions of the
work, lovely accounts of the
people who do it, and a unique
view of farm worker politics.”
—Frank Bardacke

$22.95 | 416pp

Work Work Work

Labor, Alienation, and Class
Struggle

Michael D. Yates

“This book is exactly what we
need. An indispensable guide and
manifesto.”—Hannah Holleman
$19.00 L 216pp

Labor and Monopoly Capital
The Degradation of Work in the
Twentieth Century

Harry Braverman

“One of the most influential
books of our time, and it
deserves to be.”

—David Montgomery

$21.00 1 460p

Union Power

The United Electrical Workers in
Erie, Pennsylvania

James Young

A richly empowering history told
from below.

$29.00 | 256pp

RADICAL SEMT[E
THEGENERAL STRIE0F 191

CAL WINSLOW

WORK
WORK
WORK

Labar, Alienation, and Class Struggl

MICHAEL D. YATES

UNION POWER
The Unite s

JAMES YOUNG




LABOR | LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

Can the Wor
Change the

MICHAEL D. V)

Can the Working Class Change
the World?

"A brilliant delineation of what
exactly needs to change in

order to radically remake the
world. Insightful, inspiring,
indispensable.”

—Robin D. G. Kelley

$19.00 L 216pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower
Organizing Adjuncts to Change
Higher Education

Joe Berry

“A vital contribution to the
most urgent subject on many a
campus.”—Paul Buhle

$13.00 L 160pp

Why Unions Matter

Michael D. Yates

“For activists just coming on the
scene or veterans looking for that
missing overview, this is the best
place to start."—Kim Moody
$17.95 1 240pp

The Labor Guide to

Retirement Plans

For Union Organizers and
Employees

James W. Russell

“A critical resource.”—Steve Early
$24.00 | 288pp

Studs Terkel

Politics, Culture, but Mostly
Conversation

Alan Wieder

“A deep, nuanced, and rich
chronicle.”—Maya Schenwar,
editor-in-chief, Truthout.org
$19.95 L 242pp

Insurgent Images

The Agitprop Murals of
Mike Alewitz

Paul Buhle & Mike Alewitz
“An eloquent voice for the

hopes of workers.”—Martin Sheen
$28.00 1 160pp

One Day in December

Celia Sanchez and the Cuban
Revolution

Nancy Stout

Foreword by Alice Walker

“A mature exploration of a liber-
ated, adventuresome, and driven
personality."—Alice Walker
$28.95 | 472pp L cloth only

The Economic War

against Cuba

A Historical and Legal Perspec-
tive on the U.S. Blockade
Salim Lamrani

“Brilliant. A comprehensive
and systematic exposition and
critique.”—James Petras
$15.00 L 144pp

Race in Cuba

Essays on Revolution

and Racial Inequality

Esteban Morales Dominguez
“One of the most important and
influential commentators on
Cuban race relations today.
Essential."—CHOICE

$19.95 | 244pp

Faces of Latin America

4th Edition, Completely Revised
Duncan Green with Sue Branford
“A sparkling and elegant primer.
Far and away the best overall
introduction to the subject.”
—History Workshop Journal
$21.00 | 272pp

Days and Nights of Love

and War

Eduardo Galeano

“Succeeds not only because of
its sociopolitical authenticity
but because of its interweaving
of anger and tenderness, elation
and sorrow.”"—The Nation
$16.00 L 184pp

Venezuela: The Present
as Struggle

Voices from

the Bolivarian Revolution
Cirea Pascual Marquina
and Chris Gilbert

$29.00 | 376 pages

23

i
gy,
S %,

G

e
ECONOMIC
WAR ACAINST
SUBA

CUBA




LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

(WA  Cuba, the Media, and
CHALLENGE
IMPARTIALITY

the Challenge of Impartiality
Salim Lamrani

Foreword by Eduardo Galeano
“Brilliant and important—for
understanding Cuba and the
challenges to truth in informa-
tion.” —Margaret Randall
$16.00 L 160pp

Paramilitarism and the Assault
on Democracy in Haiti

Jeb Sprague

“A major and provocative contri-
bution to our understanding of
the travail of Haitian paramilita-
rism since 1986."—Robert Fatton

$23.95 1 375pp

Haiti, State Against Nation

The Origins and Legacy of
Duvalierism

Michel-Rolph Trouillot

“This book will appeal to scholars
interested in Haiti in particular
and national development in

general."—Library Journal
$22.00 1 288pp

Reminiscences of

the Cuban Revolutionary War
Che Guevara

“If Guevara had spent his time at
the typewriter instead of leading
revolutionaries, then this world
would be hailing a new giant

in literature.”—Cleveland Press
$16.00 | 256pp

A Hidden History of

the Cuban Revolution

How the Working Class Shaped
the Guerrillas' Victory

Steve Cushion

“A tour de force in archival and
oral history.”— Jean Stubbs,
author, Cuba: The Test of Time

$27.00 | 272pp

Mexico’s Revolution

Then and Now

James D. Cockcroft

“An unrivalled classic.”

—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols
$14.95 L 176pp

24

Open Veins of Latin America
Five Centuries of the Pillage

of a Continent

Eduardo Galeano

Introduction by Isabel Allende
“A superbly written and power-
fully persuasive exposé . .. a
must-read."—CHOICE

$22.00 1 360pp

How the Workers Parliaments
Saved the Cuban Revolution
Reviving Socialism after the
Collapse of the Soviet Union
Pedro Ross

Highlights the little-known role
of the Cuban working class dur-
ing the "special period."
$27.00 1 288pp

Che Guevara

His Revolutionary Legacy
Olivier Besancenot and
Michael Léwy

“Presents Che as a man whose
democratic dreams resonate
with new energy and urgency
today.”—Bill Ayers

$16.95 L 144pp

Shadows of Tender Fury

The Letters and Communiques
of Subcomandante Marcos and
the Zapatista Army of National
Liberation

Transl. by Frank Bardacke, Leslie
Lopez, and the Watsonville, Calif.
Human Rights Committee
$15.00 L 272pp

Voices of Latin America

Social Movements and

New Activism

Tom Gatehouse, editor

“A wonderful x-ray of Latin
America through the eyes of its
social movement leaders and
intellectuals.”—Duncan Green
$32.00 [ 320pp

Understanding the Venezuelan
Revolution

Hugo Chavez Talks to

Marta Harnecker

Reveals the educated, brilliant,
revolutionary leader.
$15.95 [ 216pp




LEGAL STUDIES | LITERARY THEORY | MARXISM & THEORY

Steve Brouwer

Revolutionary Doctors

How Venezuela and Cuba Are
Changing the World's
Conception of Healthcare
Steve Brouwer

“Shows that another world is
possible.”—Steffie Woolhandler
$18.95 | 256pp

Extraordinary Threat

The U.S. Empire, the Media, and
Twenty Years of Coup Attempts
in Venezuela

Justin Podur and Joe Emersberger
“Outstanding. Breaks the silence
of journalism’s willful distortion
of Venezuela’s struggle to survive
and be free."—John Pilger

$25.00 | 248pp

Mythologies of State and
Monopoly Power

Michael E. Tigar

"Beautifully written, learned, and
profoundly insightful."

—Michael Steven Smith, Law and
Disorder radio

$22.00 1168pp

The People’s Lawyer

The Center for Constitutional
Rights and the Fight for Social
Justice, from Civil Rights

to Guantanamo

Albert Ruben

“Read this book.”

—Amy Goodman
$17.951200pp

The Myth of Black Capitalism
New Edition

Earl Ofari Hutchinson

Shows the enduring strength of
the ideology of Black capitalism
in the face of a racialized system
of production and distribution.
$19.00 L 136pp

Anarchism

From Theory to Practice

Daniel Guérin

Introduction by Noam Chomsky
“Perhaps the best introduction
to anarchism.”—New Statesman
$16.00 L 166pp

25

The Syriza Wave

Surging and Crashing with the
Greek Left

Helena Sheehan

A page-turning blend of political
reportage, personal reflection,
and astute analysis.

$26.00 | 248pp

Sensing Injustice

A Lawyer's Life in the

Battle for Change

Michael E. Tigar

"Proves that law can be exciting,
heroic, and moral. Written with
wit, high style, and great stories."
—John Keker

$29.00 1 512pp

The Long Revolution of

the Global South

Toward a New Anti-Imperialist
International

Samir Amin

"One of the grand intellectuals of
our time."—Aijaz Ahmad

$30.00 1 408pp

In Walt We Trust

How a Queer Socialist Poet Can
Save America from Itself

John Marsh

“Once every generation, we need
a book like this to remind us

why it is still so essential to keep
Whitman close at hand.”"—Walt
Whitman Quarterly Review
$18.00 | 288pp

Build It Now

Socialism for the

Twenty-First Century

Michael A. Lebowitz

“An elegant, passionate, and
entirely convincing argument for
socialism.”—Patrick Bond
$15.00 L 128pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism
Michael E. Tigar and

Madeleine R. Levy

Traces the role of law and law-
yers in European bourgeoisie’s
conquest of power.

$20.00 1 320pp

Sensing
Injusticg

Michael E. Tigar

LAW AND THE
RISE OF CAPITALISM

Michael E. Tigar and
Madelins R. Levy




MARXISM & THEORY

Karl Marx and the Birth of
Modern Society

The Life of Marx and the
Development of his Work,
Volume 1: 1888-1841

Michael Heinrich

“Marx has found his perfect
biographer.”—Riccardo Bellofiore
$34.00 L 390pp L cloth only

The Implosion of Contemporary
Capitalism

Samir Amin

“Brilliantly analyzes the financial
collapse, the debt crisis, and the
rise of political Islam.”
—Roxanne Dunbar-Ortiz

$18.00 L 160pp

E.P. Thompson and the

Making of the New Left

Essays and Polemics

Edited by Cal Winslow
“Winslow’s invaluable anthology
is a gift to the new generation.”
—Mike Davis

$23.00 1 333pp

Beyond Leviathan

Critique of the State

Istvan Mészaros

Magisterial final book by the
great twentieth-century theorist.
$34.00 | 488pp

Capital and Imperialism

Theory, History and the Present
Utsa Patnaik and Prabhat Patnaik
Crucial to understanding the
construction of the unequal
global system in the past and in
the present.

$27.00 | 376pp

Only People Make Their
Own History

Writings on Capitalism,
Imperialism, and Revolution
Samir Amin, Introduction by
Aijaz Ahmad

$21.00 1 212pp

26

Beyond Capital

Toward a Theory of Transition
Istvan Mészaros

“Not only profound in its analy-
sis, but passionately inspired

by sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”"—The Nation

$55.00 1 994pp

The Necessity of Social Control
Istvan Mészaros

Foreword by John Bellamy Foster
“No living Marxist philosopher
has done more to clarify and to
show the continuing relevance
of Marx’s most important
theories.”—Bertell Ollman

$32.00 1 328pp

The World We Wish to See
Revolutionary Objectives in

the Twenty-First Century

Samir Amin

“Deals with a wide variety of
issues with magnificent ease and
simplicity.”—International Journal
of Middle East Studies

$15.95 1 144pp

Reconstructing Lenin

An Intellectual Biography
Tamas Krausz

WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE
“Magnificent. A rich work of
radical scholarship.”—Links
International Journal of Socialist
Renewal

$34.00 1 552pp

Value and Crisis

Essays on Marxian Economics in
Japan, SECOND EDITION

Makoto Itoh

“Builds a bridge between the Uno
tradition of Japan and the Marx-
ism of Europe and the U.S.”
—Costas Lapavitsas, SOAS
$29.00 1 304pp

The Dialectics of Dependency
Ruy Mauro Marini

Edited and Translated by Amanda
Latimer with Jaime Osorio

"A Stiletto-sharp Marxist analysis
of dependency."—Vijay Prashad
$26.00 1 232pp

THE NECESSITY
SOCIAL CONTROL

ISTVAN Mésziros




MARXISM & THEORY

SOCIALIST

Marx, Dead and Alive

Reading Capital in

Precarious Times

Andy Merrifield

“An enchanting portrait of Marx
at work.”—David Harvey
$23.00 1 192pp

The Communist Manifesto
Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 [ 128pp

The Socialist Imperative

From Gotha to Now

Michael A. Lebowitz

“An informed, inspiring and indis-
pensable guide to the necessary
socialist transition of our time.”
—John Bellamy Foster

$22.00 | 224pp

Discourse on Colonialism

Aimé Césaire

Introduction by Robin D. G.
Kelley

“Required reading. Kelley’s bril-
liant new introduction provides a
wealth of historical and literary
scholarship.”—Gayatri Spivak
$16.00 | 104pp

How to Read Marx's Capital
Commentary and Explanations
on the Beginning Chapters
Michael Heinrich

“A forensically accurate exposi-
tion of the most difficult yet vital
parts of Capital, volume 1.”

—Dr. Matthew Cole, Oxford
$28.00 1 408pp

The Ethical Dimensions

of Marxist Thought

Cornel West

“Clear interpretation of what
has been unclear to Marxists and
non-Marxists alike."—CHOICE
$22.00 1 183pp

27

José Carlos Mariategui

An Anthology

Edited and translated by Harry E.
Vanden and Marc Becker

“The most comprehensive collec-
tions by one of the most creative
Marxist thinkers of the twentieth
century.”—Carlos Vilas

$29.95 1 480pp

Eurocentrism

Samir Amin

“Ranges from the spread of
Hellenism with the conquest
of Alexander the Great to the
triumphs of imperialism and I,
transnational capitalism of the e
1980s.”—Martin Bernal
$17.95 1 288pp

Antonio Gramsci
Antonio A. Santucci ANTONIO
“A brilliant and stimulating GRAMSCI
synthesis of Gramsci’s life and e s
thought.”—Benedetto Fontana
$19.00 1 208pp

An Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx's Capital
Michael Heinrich

“Even if you've read lots of Marx,
you can still learn a lot by read-
ing this book.”—Doug Henwood
$15.95 | 220pp

How to Read Karl Marx

Ernst Fischer

A brief, clear, faithful exposition
of Marx’s major premises, with
particular attention to historical
context.

$18.00 | 224pp

Between Capitalism

and Community

Michael A. Lebowitz

"A peak in his series of intercon-
nected books starting with Be-
yond Capital."—Michael Heinrich
$24.00 1 192pp




MARXISM & THEORY

THE LAW OF
WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays

Louis Althusser

Introduction by Fredric Jameson
Covers the range of Althusser’s
interests and contributions in
philosophy, economics, psychol-
ogy, aesthetics, and politics.
$18.00 L 212pp

The Law of Worldwide Value
Samir Amin

Suggests a fresh Marxian analysis
of the late capitalist system
following the financial collapse
of 2008.

$19.00 | 212pp

Liberal Virus

Permanent War and the
Americanization of the World
Samir Amin

Argues that the ongoing Ameri-
can project to dominate the
world through military force has
its roots in European liberalism.
$19.00 L 128pp

Philosophical Arabesques
Nikolai Bukharin

“An insightful contribution to our
understanding of Marxism and
its relation to Hegel. . . . an af-
firmation of freedom and ethical
life in socialist society.”
—Socialism and Democracy
$50.00 | 407pp

Socialism or Barbarism

From the “American Century”
to the Crossroads

Istvan Mészéros

Analyzes the politics of U.S.
global power from Roosevelt to
the present.

$18.00 L 128pp

The Reawakening of the
Arab World

Challenge and Change in the
Aftermath of the Arab Spring
Samir Amin

$24.00 | 248pp

28

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
Hal Draper

“Extraordinarily stimulating.”
—New York Review of Books
$35.00 | 748pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 2: The Politics of
Social Classes

Hal Draper

“Cuts away some of the myths
surrounding Marx’s political
thought."—Library Journal
$35.00 | 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 3: The Dictatorship

of the Proletariat

Hal Draper

Examines how Marx addressed
the issue of dictatorships in
elation to the revolutionary use
of force and repression.

$35.00 | 480pp

Karl Marx's Theory

of Revolution

Volume 4: Critique of Other
Socialisms

Hal Draper

Looks at Marx’s critique of other
thinkers, to illuminate what
made Marx’s socialism distinct.
$35.00 1 372pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 5: War and Revolution
Hal Draper and E. Haberkern
Illuminating study of the
changing views of Marx and
Engels on the revolutions and
wars of their times.

$18.00 | 300pp

The Structural Crisis of Capital
Istvan Mészaros

Lays bare the exploitative
structure of modern capitalism.
$26.95 | 224pp




MARXISM & THEORY | MEDIA STUDIES| MIDDLE EAST

VALUE CHAINS

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader
Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin
B. Anderson

“Her fiery critical intellect and
ardent spirit are as vital for this
time as in her own.”

—Adrienne Rich

$23.00 1 432pp

Russia and the Long Transition
from Capitalism to Socialism
Samir Amin

“Compelling, thoughtful, and in-
formative read that is especially
relevant to our understanding
of Vladimir Putin’s Russia of
today.”—Midwest Book Review
$23.00 1 144pp

Value Chains

The New Economic Imperialism
Intan Suwandi

“One of the most powerful
indictments of capital in our era."
—John Bellamy Foster

$23.00 1 216pp

The Rise of the Tea Party
Political Discontent and Corpo-
rate Media in the Age of Obama
Anthony Dimaggio

“Shows the Tea Party for what it
is."—Robert W. McChesney
$18.95 1 288pp

Toward an Open Tomb

The Crisis of Israeli Society
Michel Warschawski

“Written as an involved Israeli
Jew who painfully witnesses the
moral degradation of his people.’
—Journal of Palestine Studies
$15.00 1 128pp

q

Behind the Invasion of Iraq
The Research Unit for

Political Economy

“Contributes significantly to
our understanding of the war on
Irag.”—Nelson Mandela

$15.00 L 144pp

29

The Problem of the Media
U.S. Communication Politics in
the Twenty-First Century
Robert W. McChesney

“A manifesto for the growing
media reform movement—and
for all citizens who want to
reclaim the media.”—Katrina
vanden Heuvel

$17.00 L 304pp

A Land With A People
Palestinians and Jews

Confront Zionism

Edited by Esther Farmer, Rosalind
Petchesky, and Sarah Sills
Interrogates the relationship
between Palestinian liberation
and Israeli settler-colonialism.
$19.00 | 240pp

When Media Goes to War
Hegemonic Discourse, Public
Opinion, and the Limits

of Dissent

Anthony DiMaggio

Exposes the dominant corporate
media system’s continuing service
to Empire.

$24.00 | 384pp

The Political Economy of Media
Enduring Issues, Emerging
Dilemmas

Robert W. McChesney

“Should be read with care and
concern by people who care
about freedom and basic rights.”
—Noam Chomsky

$27.00 | 542pp

Blowing the Roof Off the
Twenty-First Century

Media, Politics, and the Struggle
for Post-Capitalist Democracy
Robert W. McChesney

“One of the thinkers who really
matters to American society.”
—Sen. Bernie Sanders

$28.00 | 272pp cloth only

The Language of Empire

Abu Ghraib and the American
Media

Lila Rajiva

“A must-read on the scandal of
Abu Ghraib."—Vijay Prashad
$15.00 L 176pp




MIDDLE EAST | POLITICS & INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

THELIE
OF GLOBALI
PROSPERITY
How Disto:

Data to

SETH DONNELL

Eastern Cauldron

Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine,
and Iraq in a Marxist Mirror,
Gilbert Achcar

“Provides a better analysis than
much of the political analysis
over the past three years.”
—International Socialist Review
$19.00 | 256pp

The Hidden History

of the Korean War

I. F. Stone

New Introduction by Tim Beal
and Gregory Elich

The classic exposé of the official
lies and war propaganda; and the
book that launched MR Press.
$28.00 | 408pp

Wall Street's Think Tank

The Council on Foreign Relations
and the Empire of Neoliberal
Geopolitics, 1975-2019
Laurence Shoup

“Lucidly written and deeply
informed.”—Michael Parenti
$26.00 1 369pp

Trump in the White House
Tragedy and Farce

John Bellamy Foster

"A pioneering contribution that is
extremely important and
valuable."—Prabhat Patnaik
$14.95 1160pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,

and Commies

The U.S. Intervention in the
Dominican Republic, 1965-1966
Eric Thomas Chester

“Riveting; expands appreciably
our knowledge of the period.”
—International Affairs

$23.00 1 384pp

The Lie of Global Prosperity
How Neoliberals Distort Data to
Mask Poverty and Exploitation
Seth Donnelly

Deconstructs the spurious
methods of poverty measurement.
$21.00 L 160pp

Endless Holocausts

Mass Death in the History

of the United States

David Michael Smith
Demolishes the myth of
exceptionalism and illustrates
the resistance to capitalism's
depredations.

$29.00 | 528pp

Fools’ Crusade

Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western
Delusions

Diana Johnstone

“Magnifies propaganda from the
Yugoslavia wars of the 1990s.”
—PressAction.com

$20.00 | 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism
Using Human Rights to Sell War
Jean Bricmont

Restores the critique of imperial-
ism to its rightful place in the
defense of human rights.

$20.00 L 176pp

Imperialism Without Colonies

Harry Magdoff

“Magdoff is a great teacher and

an indomitable combatant. His

contributions to socialist theory
are of truly lasting importance.”
—Istvan Mészéros

$18.00 | 160pp

The Russians are Coming, Again
The First Cold War as Tragedy,
the Second as Farce

Jeremy Kuzmarov and John
Marciano

“An excellent, well-researched
effort to remind liberal

America of how awful the Cold
War was.”"—David N. Gibbs
$19.00 | 240pp

America’s Addiction

to Terrorism

Henry A. Giroux

"Deeply insightful . . . should be
read by every citizen in Western
societies.”—Michael Lerner
$20.00 | 288pp

again




POLITICS | PHILOSOPHY | SCIENCE

THE POLITICS OF

THe s o

The Fault In Our

(COVID-19 in the Biden Era
Rob Wallsce

The Politics of Genocide
Edward S. Herman and

David Peterson

A brilliant exposé of great
power’s lethal industry of lies.
Defends the right to a truthful
historical memory.”—John Pilger
$15.00 L 144pp

The Politics of Immigration
Questions and Answers

Jane Guskin and David Wilson
“Brilliantly interrogates this
urgent subject that defines our
time.”—Ron Hayduk

$24.00 1 312pp

Washington Bullets

A History of the CIA, Coups,
and Assassinations

Vijay Prashad

“Like his hero Eduardo Galeano,
Prashad makes the telling of the
truth lovable.”—Roger Waters,
Pink Floyd

$17.00 L 162pp

Washington's New Cold War

A Socialist Perspective

John Bellamy Foster, John Ross,
Deborah Veneziale, Vijay Prashad
Reveals the cynical machina-
tions of the American military
behemoth and its propaganda
machine.

$13.00 L 108pp

The Coming of the American
Behemoth

The Origins of Fascism in the
United States, 1920-1940
Michael Joseph Roberto

A carefully researched study of
what U.S. Marxists had to say
about 1930s fascist processes.
$25.00 L 464pp

The Fault in our SARS
COVID-19 in the Biden Era

Rob Wallace

“Will change your understanding
of life. A masterpiece.”
—Howard Waitzkin

$26.00 L 512pp

Cuban Health Care

The Ongoing Revolution

Don Fitz

"Gives inspiration for people
around the world concerned
about the future of health care
and health itself.”

—Howard Waitzkin

$26.00 | 296pp

Health Care Under the Knife
Moving Beyond Capitalism for
Our Health

Howard Waitzkin, editor

"Fresh insights into the ties be-
tween social justice and people's
health."—Nancy Krieger
$27.00 | 336pp

Big Farms Make Big Flu
Dispatches on Infectious
Diseases, Agribusiness,

and the Nature of Science

Rob Wallace

“Radical science from the
frontlines of the battle against
emergent diseases.”—Mlke Davis
$24.00 | 400pp

Biology under the Influence
Dialectical Essays on Ecology,
Agriculture, and Health

Richard Lewontin & Richard Levins
“Illuminated by an insistence on
a dialectical understanding of bi-
ology from the molecular to the
socio-ecological.”—Steven Rose
$29.00 L 400pp

Critique of Intelligent Design
Materialism versus Creationism
from Antiquity to the Present
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark,
and Richard York

“Superb history of philosophical
materialism . . . invigorating.”
—Fredric Jameson

$15.95 | 240pp

Dead Epidemiologists

On the Origins of COVID-19
Rob Wallace

“Written in perfect, pissed-off,
punk-rock eloquence and fury.”
—Ben Ehrenrich

$17.00 | 260pp

CUBAN
HEALTH CARE

ITHE ONGOING REVOLUTION | DON FITZ|

BIOLOGY
UNDER THE
INFLUENCE




URBAN STUDIES | WOMEN'S STUDIES

THE TAMING OF THE
AMERICAN CROWD

Al Sandine

The Taming of the American
Crowd

From Stamp Riots

to Shopping Sprees

Al Sandine

“An entertaining journey into
American history that illumi-
nates the soul of the country.”
—Avriel Dorfman

$18.95 1 272pp

Dialectical Urbanism

Social Struggles in

the Capitalist City

Andy Merrifield

“A scholarly and well-reasoned
extrapolation of considerable
scholarship and erudite political
thought.”—The Midwest Book
Review

$19.00 L 192pp

Beyond Plague Urbanism
Andy Merrifield

Delves into the zone of urban
pathology in the post-COVID
world and what it portends for
cities and society.

$26.00 cloth | 208pp

Toward an Anthropology of
Women

Edited by Rayna R. Reiter
“Reveals the astonishing meth-
odological and ideological biases
that permeate almost all of what
we know about the world’s other
cultures.”—Sociology

$19.00 L 416pp

The Socialist Feminist Project
A Contemporary Reader in
Theory and Politics

Edited by Nancy Holmstrom
“A landmark in feminist
theory.”—Kathryn Russel
$26.00 1 432pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman
of the Bolivian Mines

Domitila Barrios de Chungara
New Expanded Edition

“An important social document.”
—Library Journal

$28.00 | 352pp

32

Powers of Desire

The Politics of Sexuality

Ann Snitow, Christine Stansell,
and Sharon Thompson
“Instant classic.”

—InThese Times

$28.00 | 489pp

Immigrant Women in

the Land of Dollars

Life and Culture on the Lower
East Side, 1890-1925

Elizabeth Ewen

“The book is gracefully written,
inclusive in scope, and informa-
tive."—CHOICE

$19.00 L 303pp

Women and the Politics of
Class

Johanna Brenner

“Written with clarity and moral
passion that is often missing in
many academic feminist writ-
ings.”—The Women'’s Review of
Books

$20.00 | 330pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back
Women and Welfare

in the United States

Mimi Abramovitz

A history of AFDC and the activi-
ties of other groups who have
campaigned hard for improve-
ments in services to the poor.
$18.00 L 160pp

Abolitionist Socialist Feminism
Radicalizing the Next Revolution
Zillah Eisenstein

“Sharp, dauntless, and timely

... Eisenstein’s bold call for an
abolitionist socialist feminism is
thunderous.”—Darnell Moore
$20.00 L 160pp

When Biology Became Destiny
Women in Weimar

and Nazi Germany

Edited by Renate Bridenthal,
Atina Grossmann, and

Marion Kaplan

$22.00 | 364pp




MR PRESS CLASSICS

THE AGE OF
IMPERIALISM

THE ECONOMICS OF U.S. FOREIGN POLICY

Harry Magdoff

$20.00 | 208pp

A HISTORY OF
THE PHILIPPINES

FROM THE SPANISH COLONIZATION
TO THE SECOND WORLD WAR

Renato Constantino

$35.00 [ 459pp

THE EXPLOSION

MARXISM AND THE FRENCH UPHEAVAL

Henri Lefebvre

“Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

$15.00 1 160pp

IMPERIALISM
AND WORLD
ECONOMY

Nikolai Bukharin

Introduction by V.I. Lenin

$15.00 L 175pp

MARXISM AND
PHILOSOPHY

Karl Korsch
Translated and with an Introduction by Fred Hallday

$20.00 1 175pp

MATURITY

AND STAGNATION
IN AMERICAN
CAPITALISM

Josef Steindl

$25.00 1 398pp

33

REVOLUTION
AND EVOLUTION

IN THE TWENTIETH CENTURY

James and Grace Lee Boggs

Neww Introduction by Grace Lee Bogss

$20.00 | 266pp

THE BLACK
MAN’S BURDEN

THE WHITE MAN IN AFRICA FROM THE
FIFTEENTH CENTURY TO WORLD WAR 1

$20.00 1 255pp

A HISTORY OF
THE UPPER
GUINEA COAST

1545 f0 1800

Walter Rodney

$25.00 1 290pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

ANTONIO MACEO

THE “BRONZE TITAN” OF CUBA’S
STRUGGLE FOR INDEPENDENCE

Philip S. Foner

$20.00 1 352pp

THE INTELLECTUAL
ROOTS OF
INDEPENDENCE

AN ANTHOLOGY OF PUERTO RICAN
POLITICAL ESSAYS

Iris M. Zavala and Rafael Rodriguez

$20.00 1 388pp

THE SPANISH-CUBAN-
AMERICAN WAR

AND THE BIRTH OF AMERICAN IMPERIALISM

VOLUME I: 1895-1898

Philip S. Foner

$25.00 1376pp

DYNAMICS OF
GLOBAL CRISIS

Samir Amin, Giovanni Arrighi,
Andre Gunder Frank, and Immanuel Wallerstein

$20.00 | 252pp

HUMANITY
AND SOCIETY

A WORLD HISTORY

Kenneth Neill Cameron

$25.00 | 484pp

PROTEST AND
SURVIVE
STOP NUCLEAR WAR

E.P. Thompson and Dan Smith
e A iy

$15.00 1 252pp

PUERTO RICO

FREEDOM AND POWER IN THE CARIBBEAN

Gordon K. Lewis

$25.00 | 644pp

A SURVEY OF CHEMICAL
AND BIOLOGICAL WARFARE

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

$25.00 | 432pp

34

WE, THE
PUERTO RICAN
PEOPLE

A STORY OF OPPRESSION AND RESISTANCE.

Juan Angel Silén

$15.00 1 136pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

LATE MARX AND
THE RUSSIAN ROAD

MARX AND ‘THE PERIPHERIES OF CAPITALISM

Teodor Shanin

$20.00 1 297pp

THE POOR AND
THE POWERLESS

ECONOMIC POLICY AND CHANGE
IN THE CARIBBEAN

Clive Y. Thomas

$28.00 L 411pp

THE SUGARMILL

THE SOCIOECONOMIC COMPLEX
OF SUGAR IN CUBA 1760-1860

Manuel Moreno Fraginals
by e Belfge

$25.00 1 182pp

FOUR LECTURES
ON MARXISM

Paul M. Sweezy

$18.00 1 97pp

FRANTZ FANON

COLONIALISM AND ALIENATION

Renate Zahar

$15.00 L 144pp

UNITY AND
STRUGGLE

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS OF AMILCAR

Amilcar Cabral

$25.00 | 336pp

35

THE NATIONAL
QUESTION

SELECTED WRITINGS

Rosa Luxemburg

$20.00 1 320pp

THE POVERTY
OF THEORY AND
OTHER ESSAYS

E.P. Thompson

$29.00 1 404pp

OUR GREAT
SPRING VICTORY

AN ACCOUNT OF THE LIBERATION OF
SOUTH VIETNAM

General Van Tien Dung

$20.00 | 285pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

THE SCALPEL,
THE SWORD

THE STORY OF DOCTOR NORMAN BETHUNE

Sydney Gordon and Ted Allan

$20.00 | 346pp

$19.00 [ 128pp

$20.00 | 232pp

STUDIES IN THE
LABOR THEORY
OF VALUE

Ronald L. Meek

$25.00 1 379pp

THE MILITARY ART
OF THE PEOPLE’S WAR

Giap Vo Nguyen

$25.00 1 342pp

$20.00 L 180pp

36

$20.00 1 250pp

$20.00 | 272pp

$20.00 | 212pp



MR PRESS CLASSICS

$18.00 [ 192pp

ON EDUCATION

ARTIGLES ON EDUCATIONAL THEORY AND
PEDAGOGY, AND WRITINGS FOR CHILDREN
FROM THE AGE OF GOLD

José Marti

$25.00 1352pp

$29.00 | 544pp

INSIDE THE
MONSTER

WRITINGS ON THE UNITED STATES
AND AMERICAN IMPERIALISM

introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner

$25.00 1 388pp

OUR AMERICA

WRITINGS ON LATIN AMERICA AND THE
STRUGGLE FOR CUBAN INDEPENDENCE

José Marti

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner

$25.00 | 448pp

THE RAGGED TROUSERED
PHILANTHROPISTS

Robert Tressell

$25.00 1 635pp

37

ON ART AND
LITERATURE

CRITICAL WRITINGS

José Marti

$25.00 | 352pp

THE GROWTH
OF THE MODERN
WEST INDIES

Gordon K. Lewis

$30.00 | 506pp

IMPERIALISM

FROM THE COLONIAL AGE
TO THE PRESENT

Harry Magdoff

$20.00 | 283pp



MONTHLY REVIEW

AN INDEPENDENT SOCIALIST MAGAZINE | EDITED BY JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER

“A steady hand in understanding the disastrous crises into which
the United States and global economies are falling.” —NOAM CHOMSKY

All subscribers receive immediate, online access to every issue of Monthly Review.
One-year U.S. print subscriptions, $39.00 ($47.00 foreign); e-subscriptions, $23.00.

LIKE OUR BOOKS? You'll like them even better with a 50 percent discount. Be-
come an MR Associate ($100 for one-year) or an electronic Associate ($60 for one-
year) and receive half off our books. Both subscriptions come with instant online ac-
cess to the current issue plus sixty years of rich archival contents.

4 N

Join the conversation!
MR Conversations on

Hear Monthly Review Press authors and editors discussing
their books on our YouTube channel. Search on YouTube for "Monthly Review
Magazine" and head to “MR Conversations."

- /

38




INDEX

ABCs of the Economic Crisis,
19

Abolitionist Feminist
Socialism, 32

Abramovitz, Mimi, 32

Achcar, Gilbert, 30

Age of Monopoly Capital, 18

Agriculture and Food in
Crisis, 20

Albert Einstein’s “Why
Socialism?” 7

Albo, Greg, 6

Alewitz, Mike, 23

Allende, Isabel, 24

Althusser, Louis, 28

American War in Vietnam, 21

America’s Addiction to
Terrorism, 30

Amin, Samir, 25, 26, 27,
28,29

Anarchism, 25

Anderson, Kevin B., 29

Angus, lan, 20, 22

Anne Braden Speaks, 18

Antonio Gramsci, 27

Apocalypse of Settler
Colonialism, 21

Art of Democracy, 21

Baran, Paul, 10,18

Batterson, Steve, 16

Beaud, Michel, 18

Becker, Marc, 27

Behind the Invasion of Iraq, 29

Berry, Joe, 23

Besancenot, Olivier, 24

Between Capitalism and
Community, 27

Beyond Capital, 26

Beyond Digital Capitalism, 6

Beyond Leviathan, 26

Beyond Plague Urbanism, 32

Big Farms Make Big Flu, 31

Biology under the Influence,
31

Blowing the Roof Off the
Twenty-First Century, 29

Braverman, Harry, 22

Brenner, Johanna, 32

Bricmont, Jean, 30

Bridenthal, Renate 32

Brigadistas!, 22

Brouwer, Steve, 25

Bruschi, Valeria, 19

Buck, Pem Davidson, 22

Buhle, Paul, 22

Build It Now, 25

Bukharin, Nikolai, 28

Burkett, Paul, 17

Buttel, Frederick H., 20

Cabral, Amilcar, 17

Can the Working Class Save
the World, 23

Capital and Politics, 6

Capitalism and Imperialism,
26

Capitalism in the
Anthropocene, 20

Césaire, Aimé, 27

Chavez, Hugo, 24

Che Guevara: His
Revolutionary Legacy, 24

Cheap Motels and a Hot
Plate, 18

Chester, EricT, 21, 30

China and Socialism, 17

Chungara, Domitila Barrios
de, 32

Clark, Brett, 20, 31

Class Dismissed, 19

Class Struggle and Welfare, 5

Cockcroft, James D., 24

Cockshott, Paul, 22

Coles, Gerald, 19

Coming of the American
Behemoth, 31

Commune or Nothing!, 15

Communist Manifesto, 27

Confronting Black Jacobins,
21

Consciencism, 17

Costa, William, 2

Creating an Ecological
Society, 20

Critique of Intelligent Design,
31

Cuba, the Media, and the
Challenge of Impartiality,
24

Cuban Health Care, 31

Cullen, Jim, 21

Cultures of Darkness, 21

Cushion, Steve, 9, 24

D’Mello, Bernard, 17

Dawning of the Apocalypse,
21

Days and Nights of Love and
War, 23

Dead Epidemiologists, 31

Desai, Ashwin, 17

Devil’s Milk, 21

Dialectical Urbanism, 32

Dialectics of Dependency, 26

Dialectics of Ecology, 14

DiMaggio, Anthony, 29

Discourse on Colonialism, 27

Dissenting POWs, 21

Dominguez, Esteban Morales,
23

Donnelly, Seth, 30

Dose, Ralf, 21

Draper, Hal, 28

Du Bois, W.E.B., 19

Eastern Cauldron, 30

Economic War against Cuba,
23

Educational Justice, 19

Education of Black People, 19

Eisenstein, Zillah, 32

E.P. Thompson and the Making
of the New Left, 26

39

Emersberger, Joe,25

Endless Crisis, 19

Endless Holocausts, 30

Engels, Friedrich, 27

Ethical Dimensions of Marxist
Thought, 27

Eurocentrism, 27

Ewen, Elizabeth, 32

Extraordinary Threat, 25

Faces of Latin America, 23

Facing the Anthropocene, 20

Fanshen, 17

Farmer, Esther, 29

Fault in our SARS, 31

Ferguson, Miguel, 22

Fischer, Ernst, 27

Fitz, Don, 31

Foodie’s Guide to Capitalism,
19

Fools’ Crusade, 30

Foster, John Bellamy, 7, 14,
19, 20, 30, 31

Franke, Richard W., 10

Free Speech and the
Suppression of Dissent
During World War I, 21

From Commune to Capitalism,
17

Galeano, Eduardo, 23, 24

Gatehouse, Tom, 24

Gilbert, Chris, 15, 23

Giroux, Henry, 30

Global Imperialism and the
Great Crisis, 19

Great Financial Crisis, 19

Green, Duncan, 23

Grossman, Atina, 32

Grossman, Victor, 18

Guerin, Daniel, 25

Guevara, Che, 24

Guskin, Jane, 31

Haberkern, E., 28

Haiti, State against Nation, 24

Harnecker, Marta, 24

Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 17

Health Care Under the
Knife, 31

Heinrich, Michael, 26, 27

Herman, Edward S., 31

Heym, Stefan, 22

Hidden History of the Cuban
Revolution, 24

Hidden History of the Korean
War, 30

Hinton, William, 17

History of Capitalism, 18

History of World Agriculture,
20

Holmstrom, Nancy, 32

Holt-Giménez, Eric, 19

Horne, Gerald, 21

How the Workers’ Parliaments
Saved the Cuban
Revolution, 24

How the World Works, 22
How to Read Karl Marx, 27
How to Read Marx’s Capital,
27
Hudis, Peter, 29
Humanitarian Imperialism, 30
Hungry for Profit, 20
Hutchinson, Earl Ofari, 25

Iglesias, Cesar Andreu, 18

Immigrant Women in the Land
of Dollars, 32

Imperialism in the Twenty-
First Century, 19

Imperialism without Colonies,
30

Implosion of Contemporary
Capitalism, 26

India after Naxalbari, 17

Inequality, Class, and
Economics, 19

In Walt We Trust, 25

Insurgent Images, 23

Introduction to the Three
Volumes of Karl Marx’s
Capital, 27

Isaac, T. M. Thomas, 10

Itoh, Makoto, 26

Jazz and Justice, 21
Johnstone, Diana, 30
José Carlos Mariategui, 27

Kaplan, Marion, 32

Karl Marx and the Birth of
Modern Society, 26

Karl Marx’s Ecosocialism, 20

Karl Marx’s Theory of
Revolution, Vol. 1-5, 28

Kasrils, Ronnie, 17

Keeping Up the Good Fight, 4

Knowledge as Commons, 4

Knowledge Economy and
Socialism, 16

Kolasi, Erald, 3

Krausz, Tamas, 26

Kuzmarov, Jeremy, 30

Labor and Monopoly Capital,
22

Labor Guide to Retirement
Plans, 23

Lage, Augustin Davila, 16

Lal, Chaman, 11

Lamrani, Salim, 23, 24

Land With A People, 29

Language of Empire, 29

Law and the Rise of
Capitalism, 25

Law of Worldwide Value, 28

Lebowitz, Michael A., 25, 27

Lembcke, Jerry, 21

Lenin and Philosophy and
Other Essays, 28

Let Me Speak!, 32

Lettuce Wars, 22

Levins, Richard, 31



INDEX

Levy, Madeleine R, 25

Lewontin, Richard, 31

Li, Minqi, 17

Lie of Global Prosperity, 30

Liberal Virus, 28

Long Revolution of the Global
South, 25

Losurdo, Domenico, 13

Léwy, Michael, 24

Magdoff, Fred, 19, 20
Magdoff, Harry, 30
Magnus Hirschfeld, 21
Maher, Stephen, 6
Mapping My Way Home, 18
Marciano, John, 21, 30
Marcos, Subcom., 24
Marini, Ruy Mauro, 26
Marsh, John, 1,19, 25
Marx, Karl, 27
Marx, Dead and Alive, 27
Marx’s Ecology, 20
Matthew, David, 5
Mayekiso, Mzwanele, 17
Mazoyer, Marcel, 20
McCarthy, George E., 12
McChesney, Robert W.,
19, 29
Memoirs of Bernardo Vega, 18
Merrifield, Andy, 8, 27, 32
Mészaros, Istvan, 26, 28
Mexico’s Revolution Then and
Now, 24
Miseducating for the Global
Economy, 19
Monopoly Capital, 18
Muzzupappa, Antonella, 19
Myth of Black Capitalism, 25
Mythologies of State and
Monopoly Power, 25

Naming the System, 18
Navigating the Zeitgeist, 18
Necessity of Social Control,
26
Neuburger, Bruce, 13, 22
New Global Geometry, 6
New Polarizations, Old
Contradictions, 6
Nkrumah, Kwame, 17
Nobody Called Me Charlie, 18
Nuss, Sabine, 19

Only People Make Their Own
History, 26

One Day in December, 23

Open Veins of Latin America,
24

Openings and Closures, 6

Otanelli, Fraser, 22

Palmer, Bryan D., 21
Paraguayan Sorrow, 2
Paramilitarism and the Assault

on Democracy in Haiti, 24
Pascual Marquina, Cira, 23
Patnaik, Prabhat, 26

Patnaik, Utsa, 26

People’s Lawyer, 25

Petchesky, Rosalind, 29

Peterson, David, 31

Philosophical Arabesques, 28

Physics of Capitalism, 3

Podur, Justin, 25

Political Economy of Media,
29

Political Writings of Bhagat
Singh, 11

Politics of Genocide, 31

Politics of Immigration, 31

PolyluxMarx, 19

Postcards to Hitler, 13

Powers of Desire, 32

Prashad, Vijay, 31

Preston, Charles, 18

Problem of the Media, 29

Prosecution of Professor
Chandler Davis, 16

Punishment Monopoly, 22

Purkayastha, Prabir, 4

Racein Cuba, 23

Race to Revolution, 21

Radek: A Novel, 22

Radical Seattle, 22

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff, and
Commies, 30

Rajiva, Lila, 29

Reawakening of the Arab
World, 28

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower,
23

Reconstructing Lenin, 26

Red Cat, White Cat, 17

Redder Shade of Green, 20

Reiman, Ken, 14

Reiter, Ranya R., 32

Reminiscences of the Cuban
Revolutionary War, 24

Research Unit for Political
Economy, 29

Return of Nature, 20

Return to the Source, 17

Revolutionary Doctors, 25

Richman, Shaun, 22

Rise of China, 17

Rise of the Tea Party, 29

Robbery of Nature, 20

Roberto, Michael Joseph, 31

Ron Carey and the Teamsters,
14

Rosa Luxemburg Reader,
29

Roses for Gramsci, 8

Ross, John, 31

Ross, Pedro, 24

Rotten Crowd, 1

Roudart, Laurence, 20

Ruben, Albert, 25

Russia and the Long Transition
from Capitalism to
Socialism, 29

Russians are Coming, Again,
30

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the
War against Apartheid, 17

Russell, James W., 23

Ryan, Howard, 19

Saito, Kohei, 20

Sandine, Al, 32

Santucci, Antonio A., 27

Schutz, Eric, 19

Screpanti, Ernesto, 19

Sensing Injustice, 25

Shadows of Tender Fury, 24

Shadows of the
Enlightenment, 12

Sheehan, Helena, 15, 18, 25

Shoup, Laurence H., 30

Sills, Sarah, 29

Slavery in the British Empire
and Its Legacy in the
Modern World, 9

Smith, David Michael, 30

Smith, John, 19

Snitow, Ann, 32

Socialism or Barbarism, 28

Socialist Defector, 18

Socialist Imperative, 27

Socialist Feminist Project, 32

Socialist Register, 6

Sprague, Jeb, 24

Stansell, Christine, 32

Stecklner, Anne, 19

Stone, I. F, 30

Stout, Nancy, 23

Studs Terkel, 23

Stiitzle, Ingo, 19

Structural Crisis of Capital, 28

Suwandi, Intan, 29

Sweezy, Paul M., 18

Syriza Wave, 25

Taming of the American
Crowd, 32

Tell the Bosses We're Coming,
22

Theory of Capitalist
Development, 18

Thompson, E. P., 26

Thompson, Sharon, 32

Tigar, Michael E., 25

Timmons, Anne, 22

Tokar, Brian, 20

Toppling the First Ministry, 10

Toward an Anthropology of
Women, 32

Toward an Open Tomb, 29

Township Politics, 17

Trouillot, Michel-Rolph, 24

Trump in the White House, 30

Tully, John, 21

Under Attack, Fighting Back,
32

Understanding the Venezuelan

Revolution, 24
Union Power, 22
Unlikely Secret Agent, 17
Until We Fall, 15

40

Urdang, Stephanie J., 18

Value and Crisis, 26

Value Chains, 29

Vanden, Harry E., 27

Vega, Bernardo, 31

Veneziale, Deborah, 31

Venezuela, the Present as
Struggle, 23

Viezzer, Moema, 32

Voices of Latin America, 24

Waitzkin, Howard, 31

Wallace, Rob, 31

Wall Street’s Think Tank, 30

War against the Commons, 22

Warschawski, Michel, 29

Washington Bullets, 31

Washington’s New Cold
War, 31

We are the Poors, 17

Weil, Robert, 17

West, Cornel, 27

Western Marxism, 13

What Every Environmentalist
Needs to Know About
Capitalism, 20

When Biology Became
Destiny, 32

When Media Goes to War, 29

Why Unions Matter, 23

Wieder, Alan, 17, 23

Wilber, Tom, 21

Wilkins, Ben, 18

Williams, Chris, 20

Wilson, David, 31

Winslow, Cal, 22, 26

Women and the Politics of
Class, 32

Work Work Work, 22

Worked to the Bone, 22

World We Wish to See, 26

Xu, Zhun, 17

Yates, Michael D., 11, 18, 19,
22,23

York, Richard, 31

Young, James, 22



MAIL ORDER FORM

aTy.

TITLE

PRICE

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

POSTAGE: U.S. - $8 first book, $3 each additional unit

CAN - $11 first book, $7 each additional unit
Other Int’l - $18 first book, $10 each additional unit

TOTAL :

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Q) CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS
QO VISA/MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO.

EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

ADDRESS

EMAIL

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

411 LAYFAYETTE STREET, 6tTH FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10003

212.998.2575 | nyupressinfo@nyu.edu




IM ‘NOdIY

00L 'ON LIW¥3d 310'mainalAjyruow
aivd LOOOL AN “HOA M3N
30V1SOd SN

90/ NS 199115 Y162 IS9M Y EL
NOILVANNO4 MIIATY ATHINOW

'DY0 LIH0¥d-NON






